digital force gauge
M4 M5
FEATURES
• Standard and high-speed sample rates (3kHz, 7kHz)
• A wide range of force capacities available
• Multiple output interfaces for data transfer (USB, RS-232,
Mitutoyo, analog)
• Automatic data output

M5-200 - M5-500 5/16-18 11/32”
Group Four Transducers
22 Deer Park Drive
E. Longmeadow, MA 01028
Phone: (800) 419-1444
Fax:  (413) 525-6182
8.
21
.2
3
PART NUMBER
Model Capacity Resolution
IbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN IbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN
M4-012 0.12 2 50 0.5 500 0.00005 0.001 0.02 0.0002 0.2
M4-025 0.25 4 100 1 1000 0.0001 0.002 0.05 0.0005 0.5
M4-05 0.5 8 250 2.5 2500 0.0002 0.005 0.1 0.001 1
M4-2 2 32 1 1000 10 0.001 0.02 0.0005 0.5 0.005
M4-5 5 80 2.5 2500 25 0.002 0.05 0.001 1 0.01
M4-10 10 160 5 5000 50 0.005 0.1 0.002 2 0.02
M4-20 20 320 10 10000 100 0.01 0.2 0.005 5 0.05
M4-50 50 800 25 25000 250 0.02 0.5 0.01 10 0.1
M4-100 100 1600 50 50000 500 0.05 1 0.02 20 0.2
M4-200 200 3200 100 1000 1 0.1 2 0.05 0.5 0.0005
M4-500 500 8000 250 2500 2.5 0.2 5 0.1 1 0.001
M4 Series Gauge
All models include 110V AC adapters
Add suffix “E” for euro plug (220V) or “U” for UK plug (220V)
Ex: M4-50E, M4-200UEx
Model Capacity Resolution Load Cell
Deflection
IbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN IbF ozF kgF gF N kN mN
M5-012 0.12 2 50 0.5 500 0.00002 0.0005 0.01 0.0001 0.1 0.005 (0.13)
M5-025 0.25 4 100 1 1000 0.00005 0.001 0.02 0.0002 0.2 0.010 (0.25)
M5-05 0.5 8 250 2.5 2500 0.0001 0.002 0.05 0.0005 0.5 0.010 (0.25)
M5-2 2 32 1 1000 10 0.0005 0.01 0.0002 0.2 0.002 0.009 (0.23)
M5-5 5 80 2.5 2500 25 0.001 0.02 0.0005 0.5 0.005 0.005 (0.13)
M5-10 10 160 5 5000 50 0.002 0.05 0.001 1 0.01 0.010 (0.25)
M5-20 20 320 10 10000 100 0.005 0.1 0.002 2 0.02 0.004 (0.10)
M5-50 50 800 25 25000 250 0.01 0.2 0.005 5 0.05 0.010 (0.25)
M5-100 100 1600 50 50000 500 0.02 0.5 0.01 10 0.1 0.010 (0.25)
M5-200 200 3200 100 1000 1 0.05 1 0.02 0.2 0.0002 0.010 (0.25)
M5-500 500 8000 250 2500 2.5 0.1 2 0.05 0.5 0.0005 0.010 (0.25)
M5 Series Gauge
All models include 110V AC adapters
Add suffix “E” for euro plug (220V) or “U” for UK plug (220V)
Ex: M5-50E, M5-200U